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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

- - - - - - - - - - - x 

ALAINE JACOBSON 
vs . 

PECO ENERGY COMPANY 

I n i t i a l Telephonic Hearing 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - x 

Docket No. 
-0-2014-2440652 

Pages 1 through 27 4th Floor Hearing Room 
801 Market Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19107 

Met, pursuant to n o t i c e , Thursday, December 4, 
2014 at 10:19 a.m. 

BEFORE: 

ERANDA VERO, A d m i n i s t r a t i v e Law Judge 

APPEARANCES: 

ALAINE JACOBSON 
1622 Fi l l m o r e Street 
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 1912 4 
(215) 535-1666 
(Pro Se) 

DEC 1 6 2014 

SHAWANE L. LEE, ESQUIRE 
Exelon Business Services 
2301 Market St r e e t , S23-1 
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103 
(215) 841-6841 

(For PECO Energy Company) 

PA PUBLIC UTlU'l V COMMIS 
SECRETARY'S BUREAU 

ALSO PRESENT: Tyeisha McNeil ORIGINAL 
* * -k 

KARASCH & ASSOCIATES 
NATIONALLY REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL REPORTERS 

(800) 621-5689 

SIGN 
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WITNESS INDEX 

WITNESSES DIRECT CROSS REDIRECT RECROSS 

(No witnesses were presented.) 
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* * * 
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EXHIBIT INDEX 

FOR IDENTIFICATION IN EVIDENCE 

(No e x h i b i t s were marked.) 
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Any r e p r o d u c t i o n of t h i s t r a n s c r i p t 
i s p r o h i b i t e d w i t h o u t a u t h o r i z a t i o n 

by t h e c e r t i f y i n g r e p o r t e r . 

* * * 
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